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06/06/2017Edité le :
2017-CHAMP. PLUS DE PRIX VIEUX VITESSE GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Lieu de lâcher

ROYE

BRETEUIL

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

FONTENAY

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

CLERMONT

BRETEUIL

Date

08/04/2017

15/04/2017

22/04/2017

29/04/2017

08/05/2017

13/05/2017

20/05/2017

27/05/2017

03/06/2017

Heure

10:00

09:25

11:35

10:20

10:15

07:25

07:00

06:45

06:40

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

98

103

131

139

243

131

139

131

103

Point extr.

143

145

174

183

282

174

183

176

145

Engagés

1762

1911

2095

2442

1927

799

886

793

746

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

10

20

32

44

56

78

109

132

Départage

20952,00

29753,00

21000,00

14317,00

18439,00

12121,00

20198,00

14958,00

12686,00

10687,00

14693,00

17871,00

19006,00

18015,00

19652,00

12743,00

10619,00

13491,00

10377,00

12837,00

13513,00

9023,00

9307,00

9856,00

8521,00

10112,00

9212,00

10424,00

12009,00

13575,00

3973,00

9655,00

Prix

131

106

105

87

87

85

84

82

81

72

68

67

66

65

64

60

59

57

53

53

52

51

50

50

49

49

48

48

48

48

46

46

Points

131,00

106,00

105,00

87,00

87,00

85,00

84,00

82,00

81,00

72,00

68,00

67,00

66,00

65,00

64,00

60,00

59,00

57,00

53,00

53,00

52,00

51,00

50,00

50,00

49,00

49,00

48,00

48,00

48,00

48,00

46,00

46,00

Amateur

VANDENBUSSCHE Albert

BEUN Patrick

HANOT Jacques

DEBRUYNE Eric

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

LEMAIRE Bernard

VANHOUTTE Michel

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

DEBACKER Alain

AVERLANT Gilles

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

MOTHERON Alain

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

FAY Francis

COUZIN Marc

BACQUET Maxime

CARBONNIER Christophe

MORETTE Frédéric

DE METS Maurice

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

WISSOCQUE Franck

WATELLE José

GOUILLART Freddy

FRANCOIS Julien

VERHILLE Jean-Paul

LEROY Marcel

MANSEL José P&F

SEIGRE Père & Fils

Bureau enlogeur

WATTEN

WIZERNES

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

BLENDECQUES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

WATTEN

HOULLE

LUMBRES

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ARQUES

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
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8522,00

5932,00

6854,00

9190,00

10199,00

9279,00

7412,00

8530,00

8612,00

8721,00

10543,00

8055,00

8430,00

5207,00

5286,00

6229,00

5732,00

6888,00

7084,00

7413,00

6062,00

6220,00

4586,00

6244,00

3746,00

4181,00

6419,00

4438,00

5718,00

4182,00

4614,00

3327,00

4153,00

4641,00

4321,00

2681,00

2980,00

3332,00

3600,00

3881,00

2197,00

3332,00

1113,00

1940,00

2130,00

3434,00

1439,00

44

43

43

40

40

39

38

38

37

37

34

33

32

30

30

30

29

25

24

24

23

23

22

22

20

19

19

17

17

15

15

14

14

14

13

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

10

10

10

10

9

44,00

43,00

43,00

40,00

40,00

39,00

38,00

38,00

37,00

37,00

34,00

33,00

32,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

29,00

25,00

24,00

24,00

23,00

23,00

22,00

22,00

20,00

19,00

19,00

17,00

17,00

15,00

15,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

SAUVAGE Bertrand

FARETIE Gregory

FONTAINE Bernard

NEUVILLE Dominique

DEVIENNE  Gérard

GOURDIN Stéphane

BERTELOOT Roland

QUENUT Léanne & Guillaume

DANVIN Jean-Marie

GOURDIN Gérard

TRIQUET Michel et Thérèse

MILBLED Yves

MERCIER Francis

MORETTE Christophe

LEROY Claude & Karine

BACQUET Denis

DUMONT Paul

JUSTIN Thierry

BRIOUL Francis

GHEERAERT Eric

MARQUILLIE Bruno

FRAMERY Quentin

MILBLED Christophe

DERISBOURG P&F

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

RANVIN Gérard

DEU Pascal

DUBOIS Michel

HAVART Fabrice

VERHAEGHE Maxime

LECHENE Bernard

PAVY Olivier

CAILLIEZ Francis

DECROIX Bruno

BAILLY Tony

VERCOUTRE Kévin

MALY OF WALY James

DELATTRE Mario

DESCHUYTTER Ludovic

EVRARD Joël

DARSY Alexandre

BOURGAIN Pascal

QUEVAL Dylan

DEWINTRE Christophe

WAZE Dominique

BUTTEZ Sébastien

SAILLY Michel

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

LUMBRES

BLENDECQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

ARQUES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

LUMBRES

ARQUES

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

FAUQUEMBERGUE

LUMBRES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

WATTEN

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

LUMBRES

AUDRUICQ

AUDRUICQ

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79
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2466,00

2836,00

1113,00

1244,00

1493,00

2698,00

1501,00

2140,00

1888,00

742,00

1396,00

1425,00

1549,00

1698,00

17,00

736,00

808,00

1114,00

551,00

660,00

726,00

9

9

8

8

8

8

7

7

6

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

9,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

PRUVOST Pierre

DELATTRE Jérôme

PENTEL Marie Madeleine

VANNEUVILLE Gilles

SCOTTE Christian

DUHAMEL P&F

BAUDUIN Mélanie

LEFEVRE Mathieu

MOLENDA Jacques

COTTE Jean Claude

LEFEBVRE Jean

GOBELET MEDHI

CANIPEL Gaëtan

DARSY RP

BLIN Nadia

SIMON Aurélie

MILBLED Valentine

BOULOGNE Christopher

DEBREU Pierre

VANHAECKE Joseph

CUVELLIER José

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

HELFAUT/THEROU

ST-OMER

HOULLE

WATTEN

LUMBRES

ARQUES

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

LUMBRES

HOULLE

WIZERNES

WATTEN

ARQUES

ARQUES

LUMBRES

ARQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ARQUES

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

http://www.milbled.com

